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 24 25688 PAJU  0District 354 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 25729 DONGDUCHEON  0District 354 H  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 25730 UIJUNGBU  0District 354 H  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 32564 GAPYEONG  0District 354 H  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 33189 KOYANG  1District 354 H  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 36938 KURI  0District 354 H  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 41070 YANG JOO  0District 354 H  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 46095 KURI JUNGANG  0District 354 H  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 50098 UIJUNGBU JOONGANG  4District 354 H  4  4  69 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 30 50552 KURI JEIL  0District 354 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53194 KOYANG SONGRAN  27District 354 H  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 54165 BAEKILHONG  47District 354 H  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 55833 BAIK SONG  27District 354 H  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 56953 MUGUNGWHA  22District 354 H  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 57432 TONGIL  1District 354 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57445 GAENARI  30District 354 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 58823 KOBONG  16District 354 H  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60579 YEONCHUN ONGOL  39District 354 H  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 61678 POCHUN  0District 354 H  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 63544 PAJU IMJINKANG  9District 354 H  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63545 PAJU COSMOS  45District 354 H  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 64258 NAMYANGJU  0District 354 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 64831 KOYANG BYUKJE  0District 354 H  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64837 KOYANG SONGJOOK  30District 354 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 64886 YEONCHUN  0District 354 H  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 65301 KOYANG DUKYANG  0District 354 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 66896 PAJU YEULGOK  0District 354 H  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66958 YANGJOO SONAMOO  29District 354 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 77751 DONGDUCHEON MOKRYEON  31District 354 H  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78402 POCHUN SANGROKSU  30District 354 H  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78612 KOYANG HOSOO  19District 354 H  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 88860 UIJUNGBU SONGRIM  0District 354 H  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 89535 KOYANG SONGPO  0District 354 H  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 90226 UIJUNGBU 21CENTURY  14District 354 H  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 98669 KOYANG SINDO  2District 354 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 99333 KURI MAEHWA  18District 354 H  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 102606 GOYANG JOONGANG  18District 354 H  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 105110 GOYANG HAENG SHIN  8District 354 H  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 115401 GOYANG GANGBYUN  6District 354 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 121672 Paju Miso  19District 354 H  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 123678 Paju Gaon  20District 354 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 124475 Paju Simhak  6District 354 H  1  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 124558 Guri Harmony  16District 354 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 126588 PAJU ARIA  23District 354 H  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 130698 Goyang Taeyang  3District 354 H  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 137949 Uijeongbu Power  9District 354 H  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 146051 Gyeonggi Dream  25District 354 H  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 149053 Paju Sujeong Scuba  10District 354 H  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 151941 Namyangju Daol  3District 354 H  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 153037 Yangju Green  9District 354 H  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157332 Goyang Fishing  2District 354 H  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 171324 Goyang Elleo  6District 354 H  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 177726 Paju Ceo  7District 354 H  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 178793 Yeoncheon-gun Best  37District 354 H  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 180160 Uijeongbu Eunsol  24District 354 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 181003 Goyang Cheongsol  11District 354 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 181963 Goyang Sky  20District 354 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 192673 Guri Yangji  24District 354 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 975  1,722 747
 58

 6  8  0  0  07 1  0  0
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